BURGERS

Beef Burger £12.00
Grilled Angus Beef Burger Served with Potato or

Yam Chips & Green Salad

Chicken Burger £10.00
Grilled Chicken Fillet Served with Potato or

Yam Chips Served with Salad & Burger Relish
GRILLED TILAPIA

(Grace' Special Tilapia)

Tilapia Small £13.00
Tilapia Medium £15.00
Tilapia Large £18.00
Tilapia Extra Large £20.00

Tilapia Extra Extra Large £25.00

BEVERAGES

Soft Drinks Can £1.50
(Fanta, Coca Cola, Ginger Beer, 7-Up, Boost)

Super Malt £3.00
Coca Cola £3.00
Ginger Drinks £3.50
Red Bull, J20 £3.00
Ghana (Fanta, Alvaro) £3.50
All Ghana Drinks Big) £25.00

Castle Bridge, Alomo Bitters, Kpoo Keke, Mandingo, Adonko

All Ghana Drinks
Adonko, Alomo, Happy Mas

(smally £7.00

can £3.50 Bottle £3.50
£3.50

Alcohol (Large)
Stella, Special Brew, Holsten, K.Kestier

Small Guinness £3.50
Nigerian Guinness, Star, Gulder, Orijin ~ £6.50
Ghana Guinness, Star, Gulder, Orijin, Club £7.00
Spirit (prices per shot) £4.00
Vodka, Gin, Brandy, Whiskey, Cognac, Courvoisier

Apio £2.50

Sold by the Bottles (House Wine — Red/White)

JP Chenet £25.00 (smal) £10.00

Mateus £25.00 (smal) £10.00 ‘

Rose £25.00 (smal) £10.00 FUURTH GARDEN
Echo Fall £25.00 (smal) £10.00 B¢

Blossom Hill £25.00 (smal) £10.00 'l

Glass of Champagne or Wine £10.00

Champagne (Various)

RESTAURANT

Jack Daniels £70(70c)) £100¢1 Itr) £150(1 5 Itr)
Hennessy £70(70cl) £100¢1 It £150(1.5 Itr)
Courvoisier £70¢70ch £100(1 it £150(1.5 1t Monday-Sunday

11:30AM -12PM Fri-Sun

207703 7565

w.fourthgarden.co.uk

ALLERGY NOTICE:
If you have a food allergy or a special dietary
requirement please inform us before placing
the order. Thank you

&3 (&) fourthgarden_bar._restaurant

berwell Road, Camberwell, London, SE5 OEZ



STARTERS

1/4 Akonfen (Guinea Fowl) £7.00
2/4 Akonfen (Guinea Fowl) £12.00
Full Akonfen (Guinea Fowl) £25.00
Kelewele £6.00
Kebab (Beef) £3.00
Chofi (Turkey Tails) £6.00
Gizzard £6.00
Spicy Beef £6.00
Spicy Chicken £6.00

Pepper Soup Fish or Meat (Ghana) £10.00
Pepper Soup Fish or Meat (Niger)  £10.00
Pepper Soup Assorted Meat £10.00

NIGERIAN FOOD OR MEAL

Nigerian Egusi - Served with Pounded Yam Meat or Fish

Nigerian EBA with Okoro £12.00
Pounded Yam with Okoro Mix £13.00
SOUPS

Peanut Soups £10.00
Light Soups £10.00
Palm Nut Soups £10.00
All Soups Mix £12.00
Pepper Soups (Goat) £10.00
Pepper Soups (Fish) £10.00
YAM

Fried Yam with Tilapia £15.00
Fried Yam with Snapper £12.00
Fried Yam with Mackerel £12.00

All with Pepper Sauce, Chopped Onion & Tomato

JOLLOF

Jollof Meat

Jollof Fish

Jollof Grilled (Chicken)
Jollof Mix

Fried Rice Chicken

Fried Rice Fish or Meat
Fried Rice Mix with Salad

FUFU WITH SOUPS

Fufu with Light Soups
Fufu with Peanut Soups
Fufu with Palm Nut Soups
All Mix Soups with Fufu

PIANTAIN
Red Red Meat or Fish

£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00

£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£13.00

£12.00

Boiled Piantain or Yam Kontomire Stew £13.00

SIDE ORDERS

Fried Yam
Fried Plantain
Kenkey
Banku

Fufu

STEW

Beef Stew
Fish Stew
Kontomire Stew

£6.00
£6.00
£4.00
£2.50
£3.00

£7.00
£7.00
£10.00

WARKYE

Warkye Meat

Warkye Fish

Warkye Assorted Meat

BANKU OR KENKEY

Banku with Tilapia
Banku with Snapper
Banku with Okoro
Banku with Red Fish
Banku with Mackerel
Kenkey with Tilapia
Banku with Okoro Mix

PLATTERS

Premier for 3

£10.00
£10.00
£12.00

£15.00
£12.00
£12.00
£10.00
£12.00
£15.00
£13.00

£25.00

Kebabs or Fried Snapper, Spicy Chicken Kelewele,

Potato or Yam Chips

SUNDAY SPECIAL

T.Z (Tuo Zaafi)
OMO Tuo (Rice Balls)

Green Soups (Abunuabunu)

Konkonte Mix

KIDS MEAL

Jollof Meat
Jollof Fish
Waakye Meat
Waakye Fish
Jollof Chicken

£15.00
£12.00
£15.00
£15.00

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00



