BURGERS

Beef Burger £12.00 Grilled Angus Beef Burger Served with Potato or Yam Chips & Green Salad

£10.00 Chicken Burger Grilled Chicken Fillet Served with Potato or Yam Chips Served with Salad & Burger Relish

GRILLED TILAPIA

Tilapia Small £	13.00
Tilapia Medium £	15.00
Tilapia Large £	18.00
Tilapia Extra Large £3	20.00
Tilapia Extra Extra Large £	25.00

BEVERAGES

£1.50 Soft Drinks Can (Fanta, Coca Cola, Ginger Beer, 7-Up, Boost)

Super Malt £3.00 Coca Cola £3.00 Ginger Drinks £3.50 Red Bull, J20 £3.00 £3.50 Ghana (Fanta, Alvaro) All Ghana Drinks (Big) £25.00 Castle Bridge, Alomo Bitters, Kpoo Keke, Mandingo, Adonko

All Ghana Drinks (Small) £7.00 Adonko, Alomo, Happy Mas

Alcohol (Large) Can £3.50 Bottle £3.50 Stella, Special Brew, Holsten, K.Kestier £3.50

Small Guinness £3.50 Nigerian Guinness, Star, Gulder, Orijin £6.50 Ghana Guinness, Star, Gulder, Orijin, Club £7.00 £4.00 Spirit (prices per shot) Vodka, Gin, Brandy, Whiskey, Cognac, Courvoisier

£2.50 Apio Sold by the Bottles (House Wine – Red/White)

JP Chenet £25.00 (Small) £10.00 Mateus £25.00 (Small) £10.00 £25.00 (Small) £10.00Rose Echo Fall £25.00 (Small) £10.00 Blossom Hill £25.00 (Small) £10.00 Glass of Champagne or Wine £10.00

Champagne (Various)

Jack Daniels £70(70cl) £100(1 ltr) £150(1.5 ltr)Hennessy £70(70cl) £100(1 ltr) £150(1.5 ltr) Courvoisier £70(70cl) £100(1 ltr) £150(1.5 ltr)



ALLERGY NOTICE:

If you have a food allergy or a special dietary requirement please inform us before placing the order. Thank you



FOURTH GARDEN

Monday-Sunday

11:30AM -12PM Fri-Sun

0207 703 7565

www.fourthgarden.co.uk



f o fourthgarden_bar_restaurant

33 Camberwell Road, Camberwell, London, SE5 0EZ

STARTERS		JOLLOF		WARKYE	
1/4 Akonfen (Guinea Fowl)	£7.00	Jollof Meat	£10.00	Warkye Meat	£10.00
2/4 Akonfen (Guinea Fowl)	£12.00	Jollof Fish	£10.00	Warkye Fish	£10.00
Full Akonfen (Guinea Fowl)	£25.00	Jollof Grilled (Chicken)	£10.00	Warkye Assorted Meat	£12.00
Kelewele	£6.00	Jollof Mix	£12.00		
Kebab (Beef)	£3.00	Fried Rice Chicken	£12.00	BANKU OR KENKEY	
Chofi (Turkey Tails)	£6.00	Fried Rice Fish or Meat	£12.00	Banku with Tilapia	£15.00
Gizzard	£6.00	Fried Rice Mix with Salad	£12.00	Banku with Snapper	£12.00
Spicy Beef	£6.00			Banku with Okoro	£12.00
Spicy Chicken	£6.00	FUFU WITH SOUPS		Banku with Red Fish	£10.00
Pepper Soup Fish or Meat (Ghana)	£10.00	Fufu with Light Soups	£12.00	Banku with Mackerel	£12.00
Pepper Soup Fish or Meat (Niger)	£10.00	Fufu with Peanut Soups	£12.00	Kenkey with Tilapia	£15.00
Pepper Soup Assorted Meat	£10.00	Fufu with Palm Nut Soups	£12.00	Banku with Okoro Mix	£13.00
		All Mix Soups with Fufu	£13.00		
NIGERIAN FOOD OR MEAL		7 III 7 III 3 Gaps With Fara	213.00	PLATTERS	
Nigerian Egusi - Served with Pounded Yam	Meat or Fish	BIAAITAIAI		Premier for 3	(25.00
Nigerian EBA with Okoro	£12.00	PIANTAIN		Kebabs or Fried Snapper, Spicy Chicken Kelew	£25.00
Pounded Yam with Okoro Mix	£13.00	Red Red Meat or Fish	£12.00	Potato or Yam Chips	
SOUPS		Boiled Piantain or Yam Kontomire Stew	£13.00		
Peanut Soups	£10.00	SIDE ORDERS		SUNDAY SPECIAL	
Light Soups	£10.00	Fried Yam	£6.00	T.Z (Tuo Zaafi)	£15.00
Palm Nut Soups	£10.00	Fried Plantain	£6.00	OMO Tuo (Rice Balls)	£12.00
All Soups Mix	£12.00	Kenkey	£4.00	Green Soups (Abunuabunu)	£15.00
Pepper Soups (Goat)	£10.00	Banku	£2.50	Konkonte Mix	£15.00
Pepper Soups (Fish)	£10.00	Fufu	£3.00		
				KIDS MEAL	
YAM				Jollof Meat	£6.00
Fried Yam with Tilapia	£15.00	STEW		Jollof Fish	£6.00
Fried Yam with Snapper	£12.00	Beef Stew	£7.00	Waakye Meat	£6.00
Full and Manager will be A A and council					
Fried Yam with Mackerel All with Pepper Sauce, Chopped Onion	£12.00	Fish Stew	£7.00	Waakye Fish Jollof Chicken	£6.00